Position

Fire Chief

Emergency Medical Services
Manager

Fire Marshal

Fire Inspector
Executive Assistant
Admin Assistant II

Project Specialist Il

Other Positions Held City

Tracy
Tracy

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Department

Fire Chief's Office
Fire Chief's Office

Fire Chief's Office
Fire Chief's Office
Fire Chief's Office
Fire Chief's Office
Fire Chief's Office

Total Wages

$218,677
$113,959

$97,588
$89,922
$77,479
$60,875

$641

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,047
$39,649

$22,448
$30,478
$33,317
$29,385

$0



