Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$218,677	\$79,047
Emergency Medical Services Manager		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$113,959	\$39,649
Fire Marshal		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$97,588	\$22,448
Fire Inspector		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$89,922	\$30,478
Executive Assistant		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$77,479	\$33,317
Admin Assistant II		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$60,875	\$29,385
Project Specialist II		Tracy	Fire Chief's Office	\$641	\$0